
TRUSTEE'S  FINAL  REPORT  CASE  SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: Weisbart

CASE NAME: Babcock, Jim

CASE NUMBER: 09-42470  

DATE UST APPROVED: 03/25/15

ESTATE INCOME:
TOTAL RECEIPTS: 761,068.44 100.00%

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 41,303.42 5.43%
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 2,451.36 0.32%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 155,688.00 20.46%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 10,031.29 1.32%
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 0.00 0.00%
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 4,100.00 0.54%
COURT COSTS 0.00 0.00%
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 163,310.38 21.46%
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 33,013.83 4.34%
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 8,562.03 1.13%
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 216,608.13 28.46%
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 126,000.00 16.56%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
           ALLOWED             PAID    FOR UNSECURED

4,150,411.43 216,608.13 5.22%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30%


